
poz. nr nazwisko i imię LO rok u. klub woj. pkt. r.

1 101 DYJAS Jakub 124 1995 ENERGA KTS Toruń KPM 6043

2 102 KULPA Konrad 116 1994 ENERGA KTS Toruń KPM 775

3 103 KULCZYCKI Samuel 142 2002 OLIMPIA-UNIA Grudziądz KPM 710

4 104 BADOWSKI Marek 9 1997 BOGORIA Grodzisk Mazow. MAZ 700

5 105 KOTOWSKI Tomasz 115 1998 ENERGA KTS Toruń KPM 690

6 106 FOLWARSKI Jakub 9707 1996 MKS POGOŃ Siedlce MAZ 677

7 107 PEREK Jakub 266 1986 WARTA Kostrzyn nad Odrą LBU 640

8 108 LEWANDOWSKI Tomasz 29 1985 POLITECHNIKA RZ. Rzeszów PKR 630

9 109 SZYMAŃSKI Filip 8048 1983 niestow. - woj. MAZ MAZ 615

10 110 KUBIK Maciej 141 2003 OLIMPIA-UNIA Grudziądz KPM 585

11 111 ZATÓWKA Patryk 792 1997 niestow. - woj. WMZ WMZ 575

12 112 WOŚ Alan 295 1984 ATS MAŁE TRÓJMIASTO Rumia POM 545

13 113 DOSZ Adam 281 1996 LKS POGOŃ Lębork POM 535

14 114 NADOLSKI Łukasz 3945 1993 ORLICZ 1924 Suchedniów ŚWI 530

15 115 WIĘCEK Adrian 9312 1995 niestow. - woj. POM POM 525

16 116 BAŃKOSZ Michał 9303 1995 niestow. - woj. DŚL DŚL 525

17 117 GOLLA Marco 108 1998 OSTRÓDZIANKA Ostróda WMZ 505

18 118 GRELA Artur 99 2000 KS GWIAZDA Bydgoszcz KPM 500

19 119 KUSIŃSKI Marcin 356 1971 IKTS BROŃ Radom MAZ 495

20 120 MALICKI Szymon 143 1988 OLIMPIA-UNIA Grudziądz KPM 490

21 121 TOMICKI Jarosław 351 1980 BISTS Bielsko-Biała ŚLS 480

22 122 WALASZEK Przemysław 156 2000 UKS DOJLIDY Białystok PDL 470

23 123 TOMASZUK Tomasz 302 1997 MKS POGOŃ Siedlce MAZ 470

24 124 WITKOWSKI Jakub 132 2001 KS AZS AWFIS Gdańsk POM 420

25 125 FLORAS Robert 35 1992 TTS POLONIA Bytom ŚLS 410

26 126 DOSZ Sławomir 262 1998 WARTA Kostrzyn nad Odrą LBU 410

27 127 KRZYŻANOWSKI Michał 2443 1986 DARZ BÓR Karnieszewice ZPM 405

28 128 BĄK Daniel 261 1988 WARTA Kostrzyn nad Odrą LBU 375

29 129 WACHOWIAK Łukasz 52 2000 ZKS Zielona Góra LBU 345

30 130 NALEPA Kamil 50 1999 ZKS Zielona Góra LBU 340

31 131 JANCZEWSKI Grzegorz 380 1986 IKS START Zduńska Wola ŁDZ 330

32 132 WIŚNIEWSKI Karol 336 2000 GMKS STRZELEC Frysztak PKR 315

33 133 SAŁACIŃSKI Przemysław 275 1992 KS SPÓJNIA Warszawa MAZ 261

34 134 FURMAN Andrzej 2044 1969 ULKS Ciechów DŚL 259

35 135 LIS Daniel 364 1999 UKS Olesno MŁP 257

36 136 PETAŚ Kacper 111 2000 OSTRÓDZIANKA Ostróda WMZ 250

37 137 PISZCZATOWSKI Paweł 154 1999 UKS DOJLIDY Białystok PDL 249

38 138 SPYCHAŁA Adrian 2570 1996 RLKTS OCHMAN Raszków WLP 246

39 139 JANKOWSKI Jakub 47 2002 ZKS Zielona Góra LBU 245

40 140 WĘDERLICH Damian 126 1998 ENERGA KTS Toruń KPM 222

41 141 GALAS Michał 2635 1995 LZS Kujakowice OPO 215

42 142 CHODORSKI Piotr 3 1991 PKS KOLPING Jarosław PKR 180

43 143 PRUS-STROWSKI Karol 383 1986 IKS START Zduńska Wola ŁDZ 146

44 144 DANIEL Artur 2442 1982 DARZ BÓR Karnieszewice ZPM 145

45 145 PAWELEC Filip 5286 1999 KS SYGNAŁ Lublin LLS 143

46 146 MICHAEL Daniel 4346 1982 KS NAPRZÓD Borucin ŚLS 139

47 147 WŁODYKA Paweł 3947 1983 ORLICZ 1924 Suchedniów ŚWI 77

48 148 CHOJNOWSKI Patryk 128 1990 KS AZS AWFIS Gdańsk POM 0
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03.03 10:40 S

03.03 14:00 S

01.03 17:40 S

01.03 17:40 S

01.03 17:40 S

01.03 17:40 S

1

01.03 14:20 S5

01.03 14:20 S6

01.03 14:20 S4

01.03 14:20 S3

01.03 14:20 S2

01.03 14:20 S1

LEWANDOWSKI Tomasz (POLITECHNIKA RZ. Rzeszów)

PAWELEC Filip (KS SYGNAŁ Lublin)

DOSZ Adam (LKS POGOŃ Lębork)

02.03 15:20 S

02.03 15:20 S

finał

2

SZYMAŃSKI Filip (niestow. - woj. MAZ)

KOTOWSKI Tomasz (ENERGA KTS Toruń)

01.03 11:15 S7

PISZCZATOWSKI Paweł (UKS DOJLIDY Białystok)

01.03 11:15 S5

BĄK Daniel (WARTA Kostrzyn nad Odrą)

MALICKI Szymon (OLIMPIA-UNIA Grudziądz)

WACHOWIAK Łukasz (ZKS Zielona Góra)

01.03 11:15 S8

PETAŚ Kacper (OSTRÓDZIANKA Ostróda)

BADOWSKI Marek (BOGORIA Grodzisk Mazow.)

WITKOWSKI Jakub (KS AZS AWFIS Gdańsk)

FLORAS Robert (TTS POLONIA Bytom)

01.03 11:15 S4

WĘDERLICH Damian (ENERGA KTS Toruń)

TOMICKI Jarosław (BISTS Bielsko-Biała)

01.03 11:15 S6

DANIEL Artur (DARZ BÓR Karnieszewice)

WOŚ Alan (ATS MAŁE TRÓJMIASTO Rumia)

CHOJNOWSKI Patryk (KS AZS AWFIS Gdańsk)

01.03 11:15 S2

BAŃKOSZ Michał (niestow. - woj. DŚL)

01.03 14:20 S8

01.03 14:20 S7

WIŚNIEWSKI Karol (GMKS STRZELEC Frysztak)

GOLLA Marco (OSTRÓDZIANKA Ostróda)

GALAS Michał (LZS Kujakowice)

01.03 11:15 S3
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DYJAS Jakub (ENERGA KTS Toruń)

SAŁACIŃSKI Przemysław (KS SPÓJNIA Warszawa)
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16
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02.03 15:20 S

03.03 10:40 S

01.03 17:40 S

02.03 15:20 S

01.03 17:40 S

01.03 17:40 S

01.03 17:40 S

01.03 11:50 S6

CHODORSKI Piotr (PKS KOLPING Jarosław)

KUBIK Maciej (OLIMPIA-UNIA Grudziądz)

KULPA Konrad (ENERGA KTS Toruń)

WIĘCEK Adrian (niestow. - woj. POM)

WŁODYKA Paweł (ORLICZ 1924 Suchedniów)

01.03 11:50 S7

FOLWARSKI Jakub (MKS POGOŃ Siedlce)

PEREK Jakub (WARTA Kostrzyn nad Odrą)

JANKOWSKI Jakub (ZKS Zielona Góra)

01.03 11:50 S5

01.03 15:00 S2

01.03 15:00 S1

GRELA Artur (KS GWIAZDA Bydgoszcz)

JANCZEWSKI Grzegorz (IKS START Zduńska Wola)

DOSZ Sławomir (WARTA Kostrzyn nad Odrą)

TOMASZUK Tomasz (MKS POGOŃ Siedlce)

01.03 11:50 S8

FURMAN Andrzej (ULKS Ciechów)

WALASZEK Przemysław (UKS DOJLIDY Białystok)

KRZYŻANOWSKI Michał (DARZ BÓR Karnieszewice)

01.03 11:50 S4

01.03 15:00 S7

01.03 15:00 S6

KUSIŃSKI Marcin (IKTS BROŃ Radom)

01.03 15:00 S5

01.03 15:00 S4

01.03 15:00 S3

SPYCHAŁA Adrian (RLKTS OCHMAN Raszków)

01.03 11:50 S2

MICHAEL Daniel (KS NAPRZÓD Borucin)

NADOLSKI Łukasz (ORLICZ 1924 Suchedniów)

ZATÓWKA Patryk (niestow. - woj. WMZ)

PRUS-STROWSKI Karol (IKS START Zduńska Wola)

01.03 11:50 S3

LIS Daniel (UKS Olesno)

01.03 11:50 S1

NALEPA Kamil (ZKS Zielona Góra)

01.03 15:00 S8

KULCZYCKI Samuel (OLIMPIA-UNIA Grudziądz)


